Weston Ranch High School
Cougar Athletic Department

DATE
Nov 20

Nov 22
Nov 30
Dec 6

Dec 7

Dec 18
Dec 19
Dec 20
Dec 21
Dec 26
Dec 27
Dec 28
Dec 30
Jan7

Jan 9

Jan 11
Jan 14
Jan 17
Jan 20
Jan 22
Jan 24
Jan 25
Jan 28
Jan29

Jan31
Feb 1
Feb 5

Feb 7
Feb 8

Cougar Varsity Boys Baskethall

TIME
7:00 pm
6:30 pm
12:30 pm
7:00 pm
3:00 pm
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
6:00 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
TBA
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
10:45 am
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
5:00 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
TBA

2024-2025
LEVEL OPPONENT
Varsity Jesuit
Varsity Clovis North
Varsity Clayton Valley
Varsity Destiny Christian
Varsity Bakersfield Christian
Varsity Tournament
Varsity Tournament
Varsity Tournament
Varsity Tournament
Varsity Tournament
Varsity Tournament
Varsity Tournament
Varsity Tournament
Varsity Campolindo
Varsity Liberty
Varsity Oakland Tech
Varsity Oakland
Varsity Bear Creek (Winterfest)
Varsity TBA
Varsity McNair
Varsity Stagg
Varsity SPSV
Varsity Inderkum
Varsity Franklin
Varsity Edison
Varsity St. Joseph'’s
Varsity Chavez
Varsity Tokay (Senior Night)
Varsity Sacramento High

VARSITY COACHES: EDWARD MENZEL
ASSOCIATE HEAD COACH: MAMO RAFIQ

4606 McCuen Avenue ¢ Stockton, CA 95206 ¢ 209-938-6245 ¢ Fax: 209-938-6397

LOCATION

Jesuit

Clovis HS

Dublin HS
Destiny Christian
HOME

Las Vegas

Las Vegas

Las Vegas

Las Vegas
Modesto Christian
Modesto Christian
Modesto Christian
Modesto Christian
Campolindo
HOME

Oakland Tech
HOME

HOME

St. John Bosco High
HOME

Stagg

Contra Costa College
Inderkum
Franklin

Edison
St. Josephs
HOME

HOME
Delta College

TEAM MANAGER: LEONA SIAPLAY
STUDENT ASSISTANT COACH: KRISTINE LATUHOI
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